595 North Harrison Road
Bellefonte, PA 16823-0048 USA
Telephone 800-247-6628 •  814-359-3441
Fax 800-447-3044 •  814-359-3044
email: supelco@sial.com
sigma-aldrich.com/supelco
Bulletin 935
W e  a r e  c o m m i t t e d  t o  t h e  s u c c e s s  o f  o u r  C u s t o m e r s ,  E m p l o y e e s  a n d  S h a r e h o l d e r s

T103935
FTW
Ordering Information
Other dimensions, phases, and separation modes of Discovery
BIO are available.  Please call or visit our web site.
Description Cat. No.
Discovery BIO Wide Pore C5, 5µm particles
5cm x 4.6mm ID 568420-U
15cm x 4.6mm ID 568422-U
2cm x 4mm ID Supelguard kit* 568473-U
2cm x 4mm ID Supelguard cartridges, pk. of 2 568472-U
*Kit includes a holder and one replaceable cartridge.
For expert answers to your questions, contact our
Technical Service Department:
Phone 800-359-3041, 814-359-3041